4th Qatar show for Individual owners

Doha, Qatar

(C Nat.)

09 Apr 2015, Yearling Fillies

B
Position

Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: NOOR AL
JASSASIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. JABOR
NASSER SULTAN AL
TOWAR AL KUWARI

Name: HAFIDAT
FARIDA

Colour: Bay
Owner: MR. SAIF
MOHAMMED AL
HAJIRI

Name: HA DALAL
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. HAMAD
JASSIM SALEM AL
BAHAR

Name: D JAZAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. RASHID
NASSER R S AL
KAABI

Score Detail
88.75 A

TYPE 19.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/ 88 19.00

88.25 A

TYPE 18.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(([e)"/- 38 18.00

88.25 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 16.00
(([e)"/- B8 18.00

87 A

TYPE 18.00

17.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.00
(([e)"/ 88 17.00

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

18.00 19.00

18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
16.00 15.00

17.00 18.00

19.00 19.00

19.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
15.00 14.00

18.00 19.00

18.00 18.00

18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00

18.00 19.00

18.00 19.00

18.00 18.00
17.00 17.00
15.00 16.00

18.00 18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
17.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.00
19.00
15.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00

18.00
17.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
16.00
15.00
18.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KAHILA AL
FARRES

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR.
MANSOOR MASOUD
MOHAMMED AL
AADBAH AL MARRI

Name: RB GAZALAH
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL RABEAA
STUD

Name: HAJAR AL
MAROONA

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: MOTHHELAH
AL FAHED

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR. FAHAD
MOHAMMED
RASHID JUMAA AL
MANNAI

Name: TAHANI AL
FAHED

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. FAHAD
MOHAMMED
RASHID JUMAA AL
MANNAI

87 A

18.00

18.00
ST 17.00
NI 15.00
J)Y/ 3 19.00

86.75 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE RN

86 A

TYPE 18.00

17.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 5.00
(y[e)/88 18.00

86 A

TYPE 18.00

17.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(y[e)V/8 17.00

85.75 A

TYPE 18.00

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE kN0

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
17.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
14.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
14.00
18.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
19.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
14.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
17.00

18.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
17.00
18.00
14.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
18.00



10th Name: SHALFA AL

DHAKHIRA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. MAJID
SAAD IBRAHIM AL
MUHANNADI

11th Name: JOHARA AL

FARRES

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR.
MANSOOR ASOUD
MOHAMMED AL
AADBAH AL MARRI

12th Name: MZYONAH AL

RWAZIEN
Colour: Grey
Owner:

13 Name: LABBEEBAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. HAMAD
MOHD F A AL HAIJI

Judges

A = Ton Hulshof, NL

85.75 A

18.00

17.00
TS 18.00
NIl 16.00
L)/ 17.00
84.25 A

TYPE 18.00

17.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE YN

83.75 A

TYPE 17.00

17.00
B&T 17.00
LEGS 16.00
(U[e)V/88 17.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
17.00

17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
17.00

B

18.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
14.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

C
17.00
17.00
17.00
14.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

B 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

C @ Thomas Stohler, Dr. vet., CH
D = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

E = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

F = Manfred Neubacher, AT

17.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.00

17.00
17.00
18.00
16.00
17.00

17.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
17.00

17.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00

17.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
17.00
18.00
16.00
17.00

18.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
18.00

17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
18.00
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